ool Valencia Pipe Company 1000g Ree) JaLEncia
- 2 Compartment Septic Tank by Inch by Compartment ’
IMPERIAL Glns By Compartment Glns By Compartment

Volume (glns) Volume (glns)
Water Increment Per | Total Liquid Water | Increment Per | Total Liquid
Level at 17 Inch in Volume Inside Level at 17 Inch in Volume Inside
Increments | Water Level | Tank (gallon) Inlet (2/3) Outlet (1/3) Increments| Water Level | Tank (gallon) Inlet (2/3) Outlet (1/3)
1 7.3 7.3 4.9 2.4 24 23.4 508.8 3473 173.7
2 11.4 18.7 12.7 6.4 25 23.4 532.2 363.3 181.7
3 13.1 31.8 21.7 10.8 26 23.4 555.7 379.3 189.7
4 20.4 522 35.6 17.8 27 23.4 579.1 395.3 197.6
5 21.2 73.4 50.1 25.0 28 23.4 602.5 4113 205.6
6 21.8 95.2 64.9 325 29 23.5 626.0 4273 213.7
7 22.1 117.3 80.0 40.0 30 23.8 649.8 443.6 221.8
8 223 139.5 95.2 47.6 31 23.8 673.6 459.8 2299
9 22.4 162.0 110.5 553 32 23.5 697.1 475.8 2379
10 22.5 184.5 125.9 63.0 33 23.4 720.5 491.8 2459
11 22.7 207.1 141.4 70.7 34 23.4 743.9 507.8 253.9
12 22.8 229.9 156.9 78.5 35 23.4 767.3 523.8 261.9
13 22.9 252.8 172.5 86.3 36 23.2 790.5 539.6 269.8
14 22.9 275.7 188.2 94.1 37 23.0 813.5 555.3 277.6
15 23.1 298.8 203.9 102.0 38 22.7 836.1 570.8 285.4
16 23.1 321.9 219.7 109.9 39 223 858.4 586.0 293.0
17 232 345.1 235.6 117.8 40 21.9 880.3 601.0 300.5
18 233 368.4 251.5 125.7 41 21.5 901.8 615.6 307.8
19 234 391.8 267.4 133.7 42 20.9 922.7 629.9 314.9
20 234 415.2 283.4 141.7 43 20.3 943.0 643.7 3219
21 23.4 438.6 299.4 149.7 44 19.7 962.7 657.2 328.6
22 234 462.0 3154 157.7 45 19.0 981.7 670.1 335.1
23 234 485.4 3314 165.7 46 18.2 999.9 682.6 341.3
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